
   

2019 – 2020 Monday Day 
Paramedic Class Schedule 

0900 to 1630 

Prior to class start date there will distributive learning for FEMA Courses ICS 100, 200, Hazmat 

Awareness and Bloodborne Pathogens 

Preparatory  

Day Date Topic Format Assignment  
Monday 5/06/2019 Orientation 

EMS Systems 
Workforce Safety 

& Wellness  

 
Lecture 

Student Handbook 
 

Text Chapters 1 & 2 

Monday  5/13/2019 Public Health 
 

Medical, Legal, 
and Ethical Issues 

 
Life Span 

Development 
 

 
Lecture 

 
 
 

 

 
Text Chapters 3, 4, 9 

Monday 5/20/2019 Skills Lab I 
EMT Skills 

Lab 
 

NREMT Skills 

Monday 05/27/2019 No Class 
 

No Class No Class 

Monday 06/03/19 Skills Lab II 
 

Quiz 

Computer  
Lab 

NREMT Skills 

Monday  06/10/2019 EMS 
Communications 

 
Documentation  

 
Lecture 

Lab 

Text Chapters 5 & 6 

Monday 06/17/2019  
Preparatory  

Midterm 
EXAM 

 

Computer  
Lab 

 
 

Computer Lab 

Monday 06/24/2019 Anatomy & 
Physiology 

Lecture Text Chapter7 

Monday 07/01/2019 Anatomy & 
Physiology 

Lecture Text Chapter 7 

Monday 07/08/2019 Anatomy & 
Physiology 

 

Lecture Text Chapter 7 

Monday  07/15/2019 Anatomy & 
Physiology Quiz 

 
Begin 

Pathophysiology 

Computer 
Lab 

 
Lecture 

Computer Lab 
 
 

Text Chapter 8 

 



   
Preparatory continued  

Day Date Topic Format Assignment 
Monday 07/22/2019 Pathophysiology 

 
Pathophysiology 

Quiz 

Lecture Text Chapter 8 
 
 

Quiz due by 2359 

Monday 
 

07/29/2019 Pathophysiology Lecture Text Chapter 8 

Monday  08/05/2019 Pathophysiology 
 
 

Lecture 
 
 

Text Chapter 8 

Monday 08/12/2019 Patient 
Assessment 

Critical Thinking 
&  

Decision Making 
 

Pathophysiology 
Quiz 

Lecture Chapter 13 & 14 
 
 
 
 
 

Quiz due by 2359 

Monday  08/19/2019 LAB I 
Patient 

Assessment 

Lab Lab 

Monday 08/26/2019 LAB II 
Patient 

Assessment 
 

Patient 
Assessment Quiz 

Lab Lab 
 
 
 

Quiz due by 2359 

Monday 09/02/2019 No Class 
Labor Day 

No Class 
Labor Day 

No Class 
Labor Day 

Monday  09/09/2019 Preparatory 
Final Exam  

Computer Exam Proctored Final Exam 
 

 

  



   

2019 – 2020 Monday Day 
Paramedic Class Schedule 

0900 to 1630 

Airway and Pharmacology 

Day Date Topic Format Assignment 
Monday 09/16/2019 Airway 

Management 
& 

Ventilation   

Lecture Text Chapter 15 

Monday 09/23/2019 Advanced Airways 
& 

Surgical Airways 

Lecture Text Chapter 15 

Monday 09/30/2019 Lab I 
Advanced Airways 
Surgical Airways 

Quiz Airways 

Lab Lab 
 
 

Quiz due by 2359 

Monday  10/07/2019 Lab II 
Advanced Airways 
Surgical Airways 

 
Pulmonology  

Lab  
 
 
 

Lecture 

Lab  
 
 
 

Text Chapter 16 

Monday 10/14/2019 Pulmonology  
& 

Pulmonology 
Case Studies  

Lecture Text Chapter 16 

Monday 10/21/2019 Lab III 
 

Pulmonology Quiz 

Lab 
 

Computer Quiz 

Lab 
 

Quiz due by 2359 

Monday 10/28/2019 Lab IV 
Pulmonology 

Lab Lab 

Monday 
 

11/04/2019 Pharmacology Lecture Pharmacology, 7th edition 
Chapters 1, 2, 3 

Monday 11/11/2019 
Veterans Day 

Pharmacology Lecture Pharmacology, 7th edition 
Chapters 4, 5, 6 

Monday  11/18/2019 Pharmacology  
Pharmacology  

Lab I 
Pharmacology 

Quiz I 

Lecture 
 

Lab 
 

Quiz  

Pharmacology 7th edition 
Chapters 7, 8, 9 

 
Lab 

Quiz due by 2359 

Monday 11/25/2019 Pharmacology  
Lab II 

Lab Pharmacology 7th edition 
Chapters 10, 11, 12 

Lab 

Monday  12/02/2019 Pharmacology 
Pharmacology 

Lab III 
Pharmacology Test 

Lecture 
 

Lab 
 

 

Pharmacology 7th edition 
Chapters 13, 14, 15 

Lab 
Quiz due by 2359 

Monday  12/09/2019  Airway  
& 

Pharmacology  
Final 

 
Proctored Exam 

 
Proctored Final Exam 



   

2019 – 2020 Monday Day 
Paramedic Class Schedule 

0900 to 1630 

Cardiac and Medical  

Day Date Topic Format Assignment 
Monday 12/16/2019 EKG Basics 

 
Electrophysiology 

& 
Waves and 

Measurements 
& 

Analyzing EKG Strips 
 

 
Lecture 

 
Walraven, Chapters 1, 2, 3 

Monday 12/23/2019 No Class 
Christmas Break 

No Class 
Christmas Break 

 

No Class  
Christmas Break 

 

Monday 12/30/2019 EKG Basics 
 

Sinus Rhythms 
& 

Atrial Rhythms 
& 

Junctional Rhythms 
 

Cardiac Quiz I 

Lecture Walraven, Chapters 4, 5, 6 
 
 
 
 
 

Quiz due before 2359 

Monday  01/06/2020 EKG Basics 
 

Heart Blocks 
& 

Ventricular 
Rhythms 

& 
12-Lead 

Interpretation 
 

Cardiac Quiz II 

Lecture  Walraven Chapters 7, 8 and 10 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Quiz due before 2359 

Monday 01/13/2020  Cardiac Lab I 
12-lead 

Interpretation 
  

Cardiac Quiz III 

Lab Lab 
 
 

Quiz due before 2359 

Monday 01/20/2020 Cardiac Lab II 
Cardiac Scenarios 

Lab Lab 

Monday  01/27/2020 Cardiac Lab III 
 

Cardiac Test 

Lab Lab 
 

Proctored Test 

 

 



   

2019 – 2020 Monday Day 
Paramedic Class Schedule 

0900 to 1630 

Cardiac and Medical  

(continued) 

Day Date Topic Format Assignment 
Monday 02/03/2020 ACLS Lecture 

Hands on  
AHA ACLS 

Student Manual 

Monday 02/10/2020 ACLS Lecture 
Hands on 

AHA ACLS Test 

AHA ACLS  
Student Manual 

Monday 02/17/2020 Neurologic 
Emergencies 

& 
EENT Diseases 

& 
Abdominal & 

Gastrointestinal  

Lecture 
 

Text Chapters 18, 19 & 20 

Monday 02/24/2020 Genitourinary 
& 

Renal 
 

Endocrine 
Hematologic 

 

Lecture Text Chapters 21, 23, 24 

Monday  03/02/2020 Medical Lab I 
 

Medical Quiz 1 

Lab Lab 
 

Quiz due by 2359 

Monday  03/09/2020 Immunologic 
 

Infection 
& 

Communicable 
Disease  

Lecture Text Chapters 25 & 26 

Monday  03/16/2020 Psychiatric 
& 

Behavioral 
Emergencies 

 
Toxicology  

Lecture Text Chapters 28 & 27 

Monday 03/23/2020 Medical Lab II 
 

Medical Quiz II 

Lab Lab 
 

Quiz due by 2359 

Monday  03/30/2020 Cardiac & Medical 
Final 

 
Final Exam 

 
Proctored Final Exam 

 

 

 

 



   

2019 – 2020 Monday Day 
Paramedic Class Schedule 

0900 to 1630 

Trauma & Special Populations/Special Operations 

Day Date Topic Format Assignment 
Monday 04/06/2020 Trauma Systems  

&  
MOI, 

Bleeding 
Burns, 

Soft Tissue Trauma 

Lecture Text Chapters 29, 30, 31, 32  

Monday 04/13/2020 NO CLASS 
Easter Break 
Spring Break  

NO CLASS 
Easter Break 
Spring Break 

NO CLASS 
Easter Break 
Spring Break 

Monday  
 

04/20/2020  Face & Neck 
Trauma, 

Head & Spine 
Trauma, 

Chest Trauma, 
Abdominal Trauma, 

Genitourinary 
Trauma 

Orthopedic Trauma 

Lecture Text Chapters 33, 34, 35, 36, 37 

Monday  04/27/2020 Trauma Test Test Proctored Test 
 

Start PHTLS On-line portion 

Monday  05/04/2020 Trauma Lab I 
PHTLS Skill day 

Lab Lab 

Monday  05/11/2020 Trauma Lab II 
 

Lab Lab 

Monday 05/18/2020 Pediatrics Lecture Text Chapters 43 

Monday 05/25/2020  No Class 
Memorial day 

No Class 
Memorial day 

No Class 
Memorial day 

Monday 06/01/2020 OB/GYN 
Childbirth 
Neonates 

Lecture Text Chapters 41, 42, 43 

Monday  06/08/2020 Geriatrics 
 

Patients with 
special challenges  

 
Special Ops/Pops 

Quiz I  

Lecture Text Chapters 44, 45 
 
 
 
 

Quiz due by 2359 

Monday 06/15/2020 Special Ops/Pops 
Lab I 

Lab Lab 

Monday 06/22/2020 Special Ops/Pops 
Lab II 

Lab Lab  

Monday 06/29/2020 PALS AHA PALS AHA PALS Textbook 

Monday 07/06/2020 PALS 
PALS Test 

AHA PALS AHA PALS Textbook  



   

2019 – 2020 Monday Day 
Paramedic Class Schedule 

0900 to 1630 

Trauma & Special Populations/Special Operations 

(continued)  

Day Date Topic Format Assignment 
Monday 07/13/2020 Hazardous 

Materials, 
Vehicle Extrication, 

Special Rescue 
Rescue Awareness 

 

Lecture Text Chapters 48 & 49 
On-line Emergency Response Guide 

Book (ERG) 

Monday 07/20/2020 Transportation 
Emergencies  

 
Disaster Response 

 
Environmental 
Emergencies   

Lecture Text Chapters 38, 46, 51 

Monday  07/27/2020 Incident 
Management 

MCI’s 
Terrorist Incident 

Response 
 

Special Ops/Pops 
Quiz II  

Lecture Text Chapters 47, 50 

Monday  08/03/2020 Tactical EMS, 
Farm Response, 
Wilderness EMS 

& 
Crime Scene 
Awareness 

Lecture Text Chapters 52 

Monday 08/10/2020 Trauma  
&  

Special Ops/Pops  
Final Exam 

 
 

Final Exam 

 
 

Proctored Final Exam 
 

LAST DAY FOR CLINICALS 
 

Monday 08/17/2020 FISDAP  
Paramedic 

Readiness Exam 

 
Summative Final 

 
Summative Final 

Monday  Week of  
08/24/2020 

NREMT  
Psychomotor Exam 

  

 

 


